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: lee All Information Completely

Mk Regeird ABawie S WELL PLUGGING RECORD

‘Mail or Deliver Report to:
onsérvation Division ..
g:)%mnctou?o%‘t:ﬁafommlmon - S
1 - (2] )
Wichita, Koasas - e TAdge —County,” Sec.._l__ Twp_13. Rgel? . (E)— (W)

 NORTH = . Locatlon as "NE/CNW%SW%” or footage from lines. . BEZ 08 1Y
T - T . Lease Owner—_. :e Glf‘:ﬂﬁ Ra . ) . _
! | " Lease Nam¢ : 7*3’1‘" N N Well No._#4
| | " Office Address___Yerwiop- 305 ays, Keag I
— |L— —y }‘— —=—{ Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Drp Hole) , ﬂi;ﬁthalo i
| | Daté well completed____ _,Juv 16 - o — 19_5
| l " Application for. plugging flled______ 1Ay : 16 - o 19 5h
: : ' Apphcanon for pluggmg approved__ Tay 16 L _10_8l
| | " Plugging commenced__ . TQS{ 16 ‘ 19 Eh
= : ' Plugging completed, -~ .- "T'W 16 . - 19 8ho
I e e T ':Reason for abandonment of well or produemg formatlon ; ‘1“52 '\“7010 : :
1 oo o If a producing well is abandoned date of last prndlmhnn i - :IQ i o
- . L. ‘Was permission- ohtamed from the’ Conservaﬁon Division or its agents before pluggmg was com-
Locate well correctly on above - . ‘
. Section Plat menced? :g . » ]
. Name of Conservatior: Agent who supervised pluggmg of this well_-__ 1&0 22 f""‘b‘(? — R
- Producing foriation_ I Depth to top — Bntmm RS i Total Depth of Well_j.EﬂL;,Feet"
- ‘Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formatlons . - L o .
" OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS S i R ~ CASING RECORD

. FORMATION - . cowtenr - | . FROM . T0 n SZE |l pureN . . PULLED'DUT

ISR N — S 7/ T T S Y

Descnbo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, mdxcatmg where the mud- fluid was placed and the method or methods used

‘ot 1ntroduc1ng it into the hole. -If cement or other plugs were used state the character of same and depth placed from. . fect to

i feet for.each plug set.
e Set ek wlueof 1200 Gtk “L/?_ sagl: ’n*’D';_'lnd 18 = 'm?:a ¢aont ‘tnru Apill nipe, .

. fﬁled hotle writh, cb:ﬂ'l'nw i ﬁo )»’)' 20 Ding. seb a'b L’\v ’n'th 1/9 g% '-Tc Irlle erl 10 -

cwclfe oo“on‘hr co”“antf‘d_tmho'btom oi‘ ce'nmu

, r
D - _ ’ E L . (If additional descnphon is necessery, use BACK of this sheet) )
Name of Plugging Contractor. —_— WVG JP _Sl"le 1‘71 JJI"l —vl’l g LC [EQ_TV
- Address.. I - o
STATE OF _,__Iongna: COUNTY OF “21148a .

AP 1t (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-desenhed

well, being first duly sworn on oath says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-describzd well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So heJp me Godl.

7 Coe ' o _‘A.mmﬁu 654 7//4/_/& j@wmﬂmy

T % Lo P (Adﬁ‘ress)
'SuBSCRIBED AND'SWORN-TO before me this ... / @f"’i«- ~day of %7 ~ \L/?V‘J,L.; '

g7 f’ '

vMycomm-issionexplms:_%? 2t 7 19 <§If‘7 R // o , v NotaryPablic

o e s
- 2a-73eds. :353 zqw; /.

N@




.-

Company: Glenn R. Nye
Contractor: Nye & Snell Drillirg Conpany

May 6, 1954
say 16, 1954

Cormmenced:
Comnlcied;

| & 05/ 07 - 00 ~O0

Farm: Lang #1
Location: 7. SE MW Rec. 172-17-17

Casing lecord:

Zlevation:

T1iis County, Kane~s

8 §/8" set at 151t
Dry and Arandoned
2025 D.F.

(figures below indicate bottoms)

c~1llar

cley & gumbo

shale %2 iron streaks
sand

shale & gumbo

sand

red ved

rod bed

anhydrite

rod bed & shale
shale = lime <trealks
17..¢e & shale

shale % lime

Ti (% ¥ =

lire & shals

l SING)
satle 7 line
sanle . 1ine

liime & shale
line & shale

shedie 4 lime
condle & line

liue
shale 2 lime
lize ¢ <hale
1ine & shale
shale & line
liue % shale
lime
lime
lime
line
line
line % =shoie
conglomerate

T hereby certify that this is - ti.
well as sh~vy by the drilliag renorts.

STATE OF KANSAS )
) ss
ELLIS COUNTY )

Subscribed to 2nd sworrn tn before re, a notary public, in and for said Crunty o

Ttate this _{2 day ofﬂ Z~ Z 19¢l.

Wy Commission EXPir936€ZY7Al44 g, /94 7
77 ( 7 /

I sec/ly /3 p/oW
moer raegl¥

PLUGGING
ung34.

05-20-195Y

L

151
LLO
L75
700
250
119¢
1998
1238
1530
18320
182
2025
2195

zamﬁ

A

[sloRsTal
LJJC

2395
2u87
’)WF;D
2855
2923
3070
3120
3165
3200
3270
3315
3322
3375
3527
3L4L40
3L65
3r£15
3565
3582

Hesbner 3260 (-1732)

Lansing 3277 (--12219)

Conglonerate 3563 (-1535)
Rotar— T.0n. 2582 (-1554)

Py iera

ond carreet log of the aboeve described

NYE & SNZLL DRILLING CCQLPANY
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